



Swami Vivekananda Merit-Cum-Means Scholarship(V4.0), 2022-23



Renewal Application Details

Basic Details

Applicant Registration No. WB3201612161135
Applicant Name SURANJANA TAH
Mobile No. 9679036067
Sex MALE
Religion HINDUISM
Caste GENERAL
Email Id mon123son379@gmail.com
Date of birth 20-01-1969



Present Family address

House No		Street Name	PANAGARH GRAM,PANAGARH BAZAR
Town/Village	PANAGARH	Post Office	KANSKA
PIN Code	713148	District	PASCHIM BARDDHAMAN
state	WEST BENGAL		

Bank details(Major A/C in the name of the concern Beneficiary)

Name of Bank	AXIS BANK(OLD)	A/C No	919010073212162
IFSC Code	UTIB0001487	Branch Name	PANAGARH
Branch code	1487	MICR Code	713211151

Details of the qualifying public examination, eligible for scholarship (Last Institution/Council/University examination passed)

Year of Last Qualifying Examination Conducted by Institution/council/University	2022
Name of Last Qualifying Examination Conducted by Institution/council/University	Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengal
Total Marks Obtained in Last Qualifying Examination Conducted by Institution/council/University (Excluding additional or optional marks and in case of Semester system, Year wise semester marks)	1506
Out Of	1700
Overall Percentage Obtained in last qualifying Examination conducted by Institution/council/University(%)	88.60

S Nomination Name

Phone Banking

:18604195555/18605005555

Branch Timings

BANK SEAMLESSLY THROUGH ALTERNATE CHANNELS - 24X7

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Banks' deposits, such as savings, current, fixed, recurring etc up to maximum amount of Rs 1 Lakh including principal and interest both.

(*for Internet Banking App To download visit Google Play Store, in

or Apple App Store or SMS MBANK to 5676782

SMS Banking (24x7): Retrieve Balance and Transactions via SMS. For keywords, SMS " HELP " to 5676782



Internet Banking (24x7): Monitor, transact and control your bank account online with our internet banking service. Log on to www.axisbank.com to get started.



ATM (24x7): Withdraw cash, check balance, update mobile number, request chequebook and more. To locate ATM, SMS " ATM (PIN CODE) " to 5676782



Phone Banking (24x7): Access your account through our IVR, place service requests, provide feedback or lodge complaints. Talk to Phone Banking Associates at 1800 103 5577 or 1800 209 5577

Please ensure safe custody of Passbook to protect confidentiality of the information contained herein.

For more secure and personalised information register for e-statements by sending SMS - GREEN <e-mail ID> to 5676782.

AXIS BANK LTD

Account Type :Savings Account
Account Number :919010073212162
Customer Id :840446447
Customer Name :SHILPI TAH
Joint Holder 1 :MS SURANJANA TAH
Joint Holder 2 :
A/c Open Date :27-11-2019
Address :PANAGARH GRAM PANAGARH
BAZAR PANAGARH BARDDHAMAN
NR PRIMARY SCHOOL
PANAGARH - 713148.

Branch Code :11487
Branch Name :PANAGARH [WB]
Branch Address :G.T.ROAD
PANAGARH BAZAAR
PANAGARH - 713148.

Mob No :+91119679036067
Res Tel No :
Nomination :No Nomination

Tel No (Branch) :
Swift Code :AXISINBB213
MICR Code :713211151
IFSC Code :UTIB0001487

SHILPI TAH

Joint Holder :- SURANJANA TAH
PANAGARH GRAM PANAGARH
BAZAR PANAGAR BARDDHAMAN
NR PRIMARY SCHOOL
PANAGARH
WEST BENGAL-INDIA
713148

Customer ID :840446447
IFSC Code :UTIB0001487
MICR Code :713211151
Nominee Registered : N

Registered Mobile No :XXXXXX6067
Registered Email ID:MOXXXX79@GMAIL.COM
Scheme :SAVINGS-EASYACCESS

PAN :AFQPT1499H

Statement of Axis Account No :919010073212162 for the period (From : 15-02-2023 To : 14-05-2023)

Tran Date	Chq No	Particulars	Debit	Credit	Balance	Init. Br
		OPENING BALANCE			8230.44	
16-02-2023		UPI/P2A/304784544976/SOUJYOTI /Punjab Na/Rimi	442.00		7788.44	1487
16-02-2023		UPI/P2A/304763598410/PRIYANKA /Paytm Pay/UPI		23.00	7811.44	1487
17-02-2023		UPI/P2A/304836612410/SOUJYOTI /Punjab Na/UPI		220.00	8031.44	1487
17-02-2023		UPI/P2M/304829844499/MEESHO CO/HDFC BANK/UPI	195.00		7836.44	1487
20-02-2023		UPI/P2A/305151390525/SOUJYOTI /Punjab Na/UPI	100.00		7736.44	1487
20-02-2023		ECOM PUR/DURGAPUR PUBL/DURGAPUR/200223/16:11	6000.00		1736.44	1487
22-02-2023		UPI/P2A/305315209263/BIKASH KU/State Ban/UPI	410.00		1326.44	1487
22-02-2023		UPI/P2M/305320145221/Zomato Li/Axis Bank/UPI	189.50		1136.94	1487
23-02-2023		UPI/P2A/305442062331/SOUJYOTI /Punjab Na/UPI		11.00	1147.94	1487
24-02-2023		UPI/P2A/305577374595/Ms SHARMI/Indian Ba/UPI	200.00		947.94	1487
25-02-2023		UPI/P2A/305682541312/SOUJYOTI /Punjab Na/UPI		700.00	1647.94	1487
26-02-2023		ECOM PUR/GTPL KCBPL BR/KOLKATTA/260223/17:35	585.00		1062.94	1487
28-02-2023		NEFT/INDBN28027604108/LICI DO40/INDUSIND /9190100		54370.00	55432.94	248
01-03-2023		ATM-CASH-AXIS/DPRH148703/5264/010323/BURDDHAM AN	10000.00		45432.94	1487
01-03-2023		UPI/P2A/306045039270/SOUJYOTI /Punjab Na/Rimi	50.00		45382.94	1487
02-03-2023		UPI/P2A/306167907908/RAJAT SHA/Axis Bank/UPI	37.00		45345.94	1487
02-03-2023		UPI/P2A/306167942057/DURGAWATI/Paytm Pay/Rimi	10.00		45335.94	1487
05-03-2023		ATM-CASH-AXIS/DPRH148703/6030/050323/BURDDHAM AN	5000.00		40335.94	1487
07-03-2023		ATM-CASH-AXIS/DPRH148703/6550/070323/BURDDHAM AN	3000.00		37335.94	1487
09-03-2023		ATM-CASH/DARJEELING MORE/BARDDHAMAN/090323	5000.00		32335.94	1487
12-03-2023		ATM-CASH/DARJEELING MORE/BARDDHAMAN/120323	10000.00		22335.94	1487

26-04-2023		UPI/P2A/311649801867/DURGAWATI/Paytm Pay/UIP		152.00	2459.38	1487
27-04-2023		ECOM PUR/GTPL KCBPL BR/KOLKATTA/270423/06:26	585.00		1874.38	1487
28-04-2023		UPI/P2M/311863309678/EURONETGP/ICICI Ban/UIP	98.00		1776.38	1487
28-04-2023		UPI/P2A/311864131129/SOUJYOTI /Punjab Na/UIP	165.00		1611.38	1487
28-04-2023		UPI/P2M/311865514193/JHUMA SAR/Yes Bank /UIP	60.00		1551.38	1487
		UPI/P2A/311867852645/SOUJYOTI /Punjab				87
03-05-2023		NEFT/RBI1242347916265/PAY AND A/RESERVE B/		60000.00	61388.38	8
03-05-2023		Na/UIP	100.00		61288.38	1487
05-05-2023		UPI/P2A/312577485134/SOUJYOTI /Punjab Na/Scholar	6000.00		55288.38	1487
06-05-2023		UPI/P2A/312692679799/SUJATA K/State Ban/UIP	30000.00		25288.38	1487
06-05-2023		UPI/P2M/312693031279/Dominos P/Paytm Pay/UIP	308.00		24980.38	1487
06-05-2023		UPI/P2A/312616921516/SOUJYOTI /Punjab Na/UIP		158.00	25138.38	1487
06-05-2023		UPI/P2A/312697759758/JONAKI KH/Axis Bank/Siuli	30.00		25108.38	1487
07-05-2023		UPI/P2A/312724515692/SOUJYOTI /Punjab Na/UIP	4000.00		21108.38	1487
08-05-2023		ATM-CASH-AXIS/BPRH148702/670/080523/BARDHAMAN	2000.00		19108.38	1487
08-05-2023		UPI/P2A/312844905373/RAJAT SHA/Axis Bank/UIP	90.00		19018.38	1487
10-05-2023		UPI/P2M/313066607404/EURONETGP/ICICI Ban/UIP	98.00		18920.38	1487
10-05-2023		UPI/P2A/313066625438/RAJAT SHA/Axis Bank/Breezer	110.00		18810.38	1487
12-05-2023		UPI/P2M/313211063685/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UIP	155.00		18655.38	1487
12-05-2023		UPI/P2M/313216164856/Jagat Jyo/Paytm Pay/UIP	207.00		18448.38	1487
12-05-2023		UPI/P2A/313248363586/SOUJYOTI /Punjab Na/UIP		207.00	18655.38	1487
12-05-2023		UPI/P2A/313217169013/SOUJYOTI /Punjab Na/UIP	442.00		18213.38	1487
13-05-2023		UPI/P2A/313361619453/PRIYANKA /Paytm Pay/Payment		40.00	18253.38	1487
13-05-2023		UPI/P2M/313332694752/MOHAMMAD /Federal B/Pay to	30.00		18223.38	1487
14-05-2023		UPI/P2A/313403025363/SOUJYOTI /Punjab Na/UIP		40.00	18263.38	1487
		TRANSACTION TOTAL	151128.06	161161.00		
		CLOSING BALANCE			18263.38	

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com